
Dec 31, 17

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Operating Accounts

1010 · SunTrust Operating 2536 24,820.40
1029 · PNC Insurance 105,244.53
1040 · Petty Cash 250.00

Total Operating Accounts 130,314.93

Reserve Accounts
1025 · Fifth Third Reserve 3467 215,390.15
1027 · Suntrust CD 0001 106,535.52
1030 · Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) 104,870.07

Total Reserve Accounts 426,795.74

Special Assessment Accounts
1013 · Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 669,391.85

Total Special Assessment Accounts 669,391.85

Total Checking/Savings 1,226,502.52

Accounts Receivable
1060 · Accounts Receivable 27,839.89
1061 · SA  A/R 2017-2 (Phase 1) 193,177.12
1061.5 · SA A/R 2017-2 (Phase 2) 730,126.67
1062 · A/R Sliding Glass Doors 61,600.00
1063 · SA  A/R (3599) 2017-1 430.37
1065 · SA  A/R Garage (3198) 2016 12,743.37

Total Accounts Receivable 1,025,917.42

Other Current Assets
1066 · Retro Accounts Receivable 417.69
1068 · SA- Allow. for Bad Debt (1065) -12,658.00
1069 · Allowance for Bad Debt -3,509.11
1300 · Prepaid Expenses 2,141.08
1301 · Prepaid Insurance 71,833.40

Total Other Current Assets 58,225.06

Total Current Assets 2,310,645.00

Fixed Assets
1500 · Property and Equipment 40,756.00
1600 · Accumulated Depreciation -40,756.00

Total Fixed Assets 0.00

Other Assets
1700 · Due from Reserve F for Exp 58,330.16
1750 · Utility Deposit 1,300.00

Total Other Assets 59,630.16

TOTAL ASSETS 2,370,275.16

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 · Accounts Payable 18,389.16

Total Accounts Payable 18,389.16

Other Current Liabilities
25500 · Sales Tax Payable 12.20
2021 · Prepaid Hurricane Irma 2017 -41,113.14
2030 · Sales Tax Liability 57.13
2100 · RF- Due From OP 58,330.16
2180 · Due to Reserve Fund -1,288.00
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2300 · Prepaid Flood/Water Damage Fund 9,482.70
Payroll Taxes

2500 · Payroll Tax Liability 6,860.82

Total Payroll Taxes 6,860.82

Total Other Current Liabilities 32,341.87

Total Current Liabilities 50,731.03

Total Liabilities 50,731.03

Equity
Reserve Account Equity

3010 · Roof Replacement 110,998.78
3020 · Paint Exterior -235,702.20
3030 · Asphalt Paving 63,209.91
3040 · Decorating 256,328.82
3050 · Tennis Courts 30,953.09
3060 · HVAC 40,513.86
3070 · Swimming Pool 55,130.70
3080 · Pumps Water/Sewer 69,221.58
3090 · Common Glass & Doors 45,710.55
3100 · Elevators 118,648.79
3110 · Safety & Security 62,806.56
3120 · Equipment 43,025.63
3140. · Structural Repair.

3140 · Structural Repair 39,008.80
3186 · Sliding Glass Door -202,076.03
3196 · Overruns / Est. Uncollectible -41,361.80

Total 3140. · Structural Repair. -204,429.03

3150 · Landscaping 1,565.78
3155 · Insurance Deductible 22,694.03
3160 · Deferred Maint Cap 47,328.25
3175 · RF Due From Oper 1,288.00
3180 · Garage Renovation 29,643.96
3190 · Reserve Interest Received 1,678.71

Total Reserve Account Equity 560,615.77

3200 · Retained Earnings 299,424.26
Special Assessment - Garage

3199 · SA- Revenue 700,003.57
3201 · SA - Disbursements Struct -772,268.12
3203 · SA - Disbursement Fees -7,762.20
3207 · SA - Bad Debt Expense -24,164.92

Total Special Assessment - Garage -104,191.67

Special Assessment - 2017-2
3499 · SA- Revenue 1,737,933.04
3401 · SA- Disbursments -135,002.00

Total Special Assessment - 2017-2 1,602,931.04

Net Income -39,235.27

Total Equity 2,319,544.13

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,370,275.16
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